
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/04; Name= SIMPSON
BILLY W. & SHERY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198804060000
96530

04/06/1988
12:00:00

SIMPSON
BILLY W. &
SHERY

Grantee DEEDS SIMPSON
SHERYL B.
ETAL

178 695

198804210001
14350

04/21/1988
12:00:00

SIMPSON
BILLY W. &
SHERY

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

180 996 7 7 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:7
Desc:BRANDY
WINE, 1ST
SECTOR.

198804060000
96980

04/06/1988
12:00:00

SIMPSON
BILLY W. &
SHERY

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

178 696 7 7 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:7
Desc:BRANDY
WINE, 1ST
SECTOR

198804060000
97820

04/06/1988
12:00:00

SIMPSON
BILLY W. &
SHERY

Grantee DEEDS YOUNG, DON
ETAL

178 695 7 7 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:7
Desc:BRANDY
WINE, 1ST
SECTOR


