Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/04; Name= SIMPSON BILLY W. & SHERY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198804060000 96530	04/06/1988 12:00:00	SIMPSON BILLY W. & SHERY	Grantee	DEEDS	SIMPSON SHERYL B. ETAL	178	695				
198804210001 14350	04/21/1988 12:00:00	SIMPSON BILLY W. & SHERY	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	180	996	7	7		Lot#:44 Book:7 Pg:7 Desc:BRANDY WINE, 1ST SECTOR.
198804060000 96980	04/06/1988 12:00:00	SIMPSON BILLY W. & SHERY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	178	696	7	7		Lot#:44 Book:7 Pg:7 Desc:BRANDY WINE, 1ST SECTOR
198804060000 97820	04/06/1988 12:00:00	SIMPSON BILLY W. & SHERY	Grantee	DEEDS	YOUNG, DON ETAL	178	695	7	7		Lot#:44 Book:7 Pg:7 Desc:BRANDY WINE, 1ST SECTOR